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customisation
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an expression

of quality

Choosing Citroén accessories means choosing
quality, safety and style. Specially designed

for your new Citroén C5 Aircross SUV, these
accessories are fine-tuned to the most intricate,
stylistic and technological features of your car,
ensuring a high level of quality and performance.
You can rely on Citroén to customise your vehicle

to suit your personal requirements.
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;ll@) wheels

Developed and tested
according to safety criteria,

our light alloy wheels transcend
these natural driving qualities.
The pleasure gained from
accelerating, cornering and
braking is increased many times
over. The very first time you see
them, you'll-notice how. they
emphasise the dynamic lines

of your Citroén. Safety and
performance have never been
so enticing.

M Set of 4- 17" Ellipse
Alloy Wheels
Ref.: 1641681080

M Set of 4- 18" Swirl
Alloy Wheels
Ref.: 1641681180

H Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Arctic White /
Infinite Blue / Onyx Black / Carmen Red / Aden Red
Ref. : Refer to the tables on pages 28 to 31

Aluminium
Pedal Kit - Manual
Ref.: 1629068880
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parking e - ,_
ClSSZStance e ' _ f m in ISeﬂectors

Ref.: 1616443380

Your new Citroén C5 Aircross
SUV helps you park in those
difficult spaces with a parking
sensor system. An audible signal
indicates any obstacles. Parking
is like child’s play.

g " %
1 Frorjlz and Rear Parking Sensors ¥ Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds Rear Window Sunblind
Ref.: 1610279180 / 1623344680 ; Ref. : 1636340280 Ref. : 1636340380




comfort ' @
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LEIS"Reading Light
Ref - 1610747180

Isotherm Module - 21 Litres
Ref.: 1606666780

Front Seat Protector
Ref. : 9648A6

;adz'ng lamp

With anti-glare lighting, this LED
lamp allows the passenger to read
without causing any discomfort

to the driver. The beam can be
adjusted based on your needs.
The lamp is portable and can be
installed and removed with ease.

Ashtray - Aluminium
Ref.: 8211F9

(D
Coat Hanger
Ref.: 1607937780




transport solutions
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Roof Box— Medium - 420 Litres
Ref. : 1609665780

r00f boxes

Suitcases, bags, objects of all
kinds — roof boxes give you the
freedom to take anything and
everything with you on your
trips. Easy to handle, attach and
remove, they're sure to delight
anyone who loves to travel.

m Ski Carrier - Roof Mounted - 4 Pairs
Ref.: 1629426080
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M Set of 2 Transverse Roof Bars
Ref.: 1637292880

M Bicycle Carrier -
Roof Mounted
Ref.: 1607798880
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transport solutions

Boot Storage Blocks
Ref. : 9414EE

M Boot Storage Net
Ref. : 1636994680

W Carpet Boot Mat
with Protective Cover
Ref. : 1635130080

B Boot Tray - Hard
Ref.: 1636096980

14

B Swan Neck
Towbar
Ref. : 1638086280

M Removeable
Swan Neck Towbar
Ref : 1638086380
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protection

Set of Front and Protection Strips
Rear Mud Flaps for Bumpers

Ref.: 1636054780 / 1636054880 Ref. : 1611134980

M Protective Cover for H Setof 4 H Boot Sill Protector
Indoor Parking Door Protectors - Transparent Film
Ref : 1931815680 Ref : 9424)2 Ref. : Refer to the tables on pages 28 to 31
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protection

floor mats

An effective barrier against
daily wear and tear, Citroén
floor mats are designed to be a
perfect fit for the floor of your
vehicle. They are easy to use,
hard-wearing and long-lasting -
and they look good, too.

Set of
Rubber Mats
Ref:: 1635055480

; Set of Carpet | Protective Front

Set of Carpet Mats ) % Mats - Velour  / Seat Covers
Ref-: 1635129680 _I" Ref : 1635129880' Ref.: 1637169380




safety
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anti-theft
alarm

For added security, Citroén is
offering an anti-theft alarm with
original key-controlled activation.
You can rest easy knowing that
your new Citroén C5 Aircross SUV
is fully protected.

Dog Guard
Ref. : 1634166980

B Fire Extinguisher
Ref.: 1637300380

Steering Wheel Security Lock
Ref. : 1617982780
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B Range of Snow Chains

Ref. : Refer to the tables on pages 28 to 31

B Safety Pack
Ref.: 1623906780

B Range of Snow Socks
Ref. : Refer to the tables on pages 28 to 31
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Set of 4 Lq'llclléing Wheel
Ref : 1612616480

Range of Child Seats
Ref. : Refer to the tables on pages 28 to 31

.

The smallest passengers deserve
the most attention. Citroén’s child

seats add to their comfort. Easy to
install and use, these essential
accessories simplify your life.
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multimedia

did you

say mobile?

H Touchscreen 12 V Multi Socket +
Cleaning Kit USB for Cup Holder

Stay safely connected with Ref. : 1613581680 Ref.: 1610000780

the outside world with Citroén

mobile accessories.

e _'_____.__.-—-'-"=
Aluminium & Leather Universal Driving while using a hand-held phone is strictly M Universal Mobile
Smartphone Holder forbidden by the Highway €ode and wiltbe Phone Charger
Ref. : 1613946180 punished by 3 penalty pogl = finc. Ref.: 16318 4180
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multimedia

9” DVD Player Twin Set
5= with 2x Headphones
Ref.: 1632001280

7" DVD Player with USB/CD/
DVD Player Holder Audio Connector
Ref.: 1625935180 Ref. : 1613700480




LIST OF ACCESSORIES

STYLE COMFORT TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS (cont.)
Name Product ref. A Name Product ref. o A Product ref.
Range of Secured Trims * Front Parking Sensors 1610279180 8 . Boot Tray - Hard 1636096980 14 Bicycle Carrier - Roof Mounted 1607798780
Set of 4- 17" Ellipse Alloy Wheels 1641681080 Rear Parking Sensors 1623344680 8 Boot Tray - Soft 1636097080 Bicycle Carrier - Roof Mounted 1607798880
Set of 4 - 18" Swirl Alloy Wheels 1641681180 LED Parking Sensor Indicator 1610279080 Carpet Boot Mat with Protective Cover 1635130080 Bicycle Carrier - Towbar Mounted 961509
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Arctic White 9406H8 Anti-slip Dashboard Mat 1611138180 Boot Storage Bag 1607076280 Bicycle Carrier - Towbar Mounted 9416F6
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Infinite Blue 1613174580 Ashtray 758905 Boot Storage Net 1636994680 Bicycle Carrier - Towbar Mounted 961508
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Onyx Black 9406H6 Ashtray - Aluminium 8211F9 Boot Storage Blocks 9414EE Number Plate Holder 941682
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Aden Red 9406)6 Coat Hanger 1607937780 Swan Neck Towbar 1638086280 Load Stop 1617146580
Set of 4 Alloy Wheel Centre Caps - Carmen Red 9406H9 Isotherm Module - 16 Litres 945603 Removeable Swan Neck Towbar 1638086380
Aluminium Pedal Kit - Automatic 1629067580 Isotherm Module - 21 Litres 1606666780 Towbar Electrics 1617296380
Aluminium Pedal Kit - Manual 1629068880 LED Reading Light 1610747180 Towbar Electrics 1623561780
Front Seat Protector 9648A6 Towbar Electrics 1631635780
Rear Seat Protector 9648A7 Set of 2 Extended Towing Mirrors 1617976180
Set of 2 Front Wind Deflectors 1616443380 Set of 2 Transverse Roof Bars 1637292880
Set of 2 Rear Sunblinds 1636340280 Roof Bag - 280 Litres 9459K1
Rear Window Sunblind 1636340380 Roof Box - 330 Litres 1609665680
Roof Box - Medium - 420 Litres 1609665780
Roof Box - 420 Litres 1609665880
Kayak Carrier - Roof Mounted 9416K2
Ski Carrier - Roof Mounted - 4 pairs 1629426080

Ski Carrier - Roof Mounted - 6 pairs 1629426280

A Original Citroén accessory.

() Not pictured in this brochure.

() Discover the complete range at your nearest dealer.

To discover the Citroén range of accessories visit citroen.co.uk




LIST OF ACCESSORIES

PROTECTION

Name

Set of 2 Front Mud Flaps

Set of 2 Rear Mud Flaps
Protective Boot Space Cover
Protective Front Seat Covers
Protective Rear Seat Covers
Maintenance Products Kit

Set of 4 Door Protectors
Protection Strips for Bumpers
Protective Cover for Indoor Parking
Boot Sill Protector - Transparent Film
Set of Rubber Mats

Set of Carpet Mats

Set of Carpet Mats - Velour

Product ref.
1636054780
1636054880
1607075780
1637169380
1607075880
1615662380
9424)2
1611134980
1631815680
1635055480
1635129680

1635129880

SAFETY

Name

Range of Snow Chains

Range of Snow Socks

Dog Guard

Pet Safety Cage - (40 x 30 x 30 cm)

Pet Safety Cage - (60 x 42 x 42 cm)

Pet Safety Belt

Fire Extinguisher

Range of Child Seats

Emergency Warning Lamp

Seat Belt Cutter & Window Breaker

High Visibility Jacket

High Visibility Jacket - Children 3-yrs-6-yrs.
High Visibility Jacket - Children 7-yrs -12-yrs.
Warning Triangle

Warning Triangle & Safety Vest

First Aid Kit

First Aid & Warning Kit (First Aid Kit + Warning
Triangle + 2 Safety Vests + Pair of Gloves +

Light Stick)

Safety Pack (First Aid Kit + Warning Triangle + 2
Safety Vests + Pair of Gloves + Light Stick + Window
Breaker / Seat Belt Cutter + Signalling Lamp)

Product ref.

*

1634166980
1607076080
1607076180
1607075980
1637300380
1614448780
1637770180
1617925480
1612619680
1612619780
1617925380
1617925580

1631687180

1611561880

1623906780

SAFETY (cont.)

Name Product ref. Name Product ref.

Antitheft Alarm

Anti-lift Alarm

Steering Wheel Security Lock

Set of 4 Locking Wheel Bolts - Alloy Wheels

Set of 4 Locking Wheel Bolts - Steel Wheels

MULTIMEDIA

Name

Universal Mobile Phone Charger

USB Charger

2in 1 USB Cable

Mini USB Cable

USB Charging Lead

Aluminium & Leather Universal Smartphone Holder

Mini Smartphone Holder

1617982780
1612616480

1611196580

Product ref.

1631814180
1629056980
1629056780
1619374580
1629057280
1613946180

1613946080

MULTIMEDIA (cont.)

Universal TETRAX Smartphone Holder
Universal TETRAX XWAY Smartphone Holder
Universal TETRAX Smartphone Clip

DVD Player Holder

7" Touch Tablet with Headset, Leather
Case & Fixings

9" DVD Player Twin Set with 2x Headphones
7" DVD Player with USB/CD/Audio Connector
12V Multi Socket + USB for Cup Holder
Touchscreen Cleaning Kit

12V Extension Cable

A Original Citroén accessory.
() Not pictured in this brochure.

1613579180

1613579280

1608578680

1625935180

1611871080

1632001280

1613700480

1610000780

1613581680

1613256480

() Discover the complete range at your nearest dealer.
To discover the Citroén range of accessories visit citroen.co.uk
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CITROEN

DISCOVER THE CITROEN RANGE OF ACCESSORIES! Visit citroen.co.uk



